
SMED-TC1000G

sales@science-med.com

www.science-med.com

BOTTLE-TOP DISPENSER
DISPENSMATE-PRO



DESCRIPTION

Bottle-Top Dispensers are essential tool to dispense a variety of liquid reagents as solvents, acids, alkalis, or 

saline solutions. Ideal for handling liquid in quality control, biotechnology, biology, microbiology, and clinical 

laboratories, chemical analysis, hospitals, universities, and research institutes.

7032111001

7032111002

7032111003

7032111004

7032111005

KEY FEATURES
- Great versatility due to different bottle thread 

adapters.

- Smooth piston design provides effortless dispensing.

- Scale for volume selection with blue slide and interior 

toothed track provides clear visibility and precise 

volume adjustment.

- Large viewport on discharge tube allows continuous 

control of liquid level.

- High chemical resistance of all dispensing 

components.

- Adjustable aspirating tube for different height bottles.

- Closure cap screw design easy to open/close and free 

of contact with reagents.

- Easy to disassemble and clean, minimal maintenance.

- Reagent recovery function reduces reagent waste.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
- Adjustable f illing tube

- Bottle thread adapters (GL25, GL28, 

GL32, GL38 and S40)

VOLUME
RANGE GRADUATION ACCURACY ≤ COEFFICIENT OF 

VARIATION ≤

0.5 - 5 mL

1 - 10 mL

2.5 - 25 mL

5 - 50 mL

10 - 100 mL

0.1 mL

0.2 mL

0.5 mL

1.0 mL

2.0 mL

±0.5%

±0.5%

±0.5%

±0.5%

±0.5%

±25 μL

±50 μL

±125 μL

±250 μL

±500 μL

±0.2%

±0.2%

±0.2%

±0.2%

±0.2%

±10 μL

±20 μL

±50 μL

±100 μL

±200 μL

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS


