



sales@science-med.com www.science-med.com

DESCRIPTION

Bottle-Top Dispensers are essential tool to dispense a variety of liquid reagents as solvents, acids, alkalis, or saline solutions. Ideal for handling liquid in quality control, biotechnology, biology, microbiology, and clinical laboratories, chemical analysis, hospitals, universities, and research institutes.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS				
CATALOGUE NUMBER	VOLUME RANGE	GRADUATION	ACCURACY ≤	COEFFICIENT OF VARIATION ≤
7032111001	0.5 - 5 mL	0.1 mL	±0.5% ±25 μL	±0.2% ±10 μL
7032111002	1 - 10 mL	0.2 mL	±0.5% ±50 μL	±0.2% ±20 µL
7032111003	2.5 - 25 mL	0.5 mL	±0.5% ±125 μL	±0.2% ±50 μL
7032111004	5 - 50 mL	1.0 mL	±0.5% ±250 μL	±0.2% ±100 μL
7032111005	10 - 100 mL	2.0 mL	±0.5% ±500 μL	±0.2% ±200 μL

KEY FEATURES

- Great versatility due to different bottle thread adapters.
- Smooth piston design provides effortless dispensing.
- Scale for volume selection with blue slide and interior toothed track provides clear visibility and precise volume adjustment.
- Large viewport on discharge tube allows continuous control of liquid level.
- High chemical resistance of all dispensing components.
- Adjustable aspirating tube for different height bottles.
- Closure cap screw design easy to open/close and free of contact with reagents.
- Easy to disassemble and clean, minimal maintenance.
- Reagent recovery function reduces reagent waste.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

- Adjustable filling tube - Bottle thread adapters (GL25, GL28, GL32, GL38 and S40)





